—

SKATE ONTARIO

SHATECS

Rank Competitor(s)

David Shteyngart
David Bondar
Herman Lau
Gavin Mahoney
Daniel Chacon
WD lan Alsop

WD Noah Lim

a B~ WO DN P

Club

Gloucester Skating Club
York Region Skating Centre
YRSAWC

Mariposa School of Skating
Skate Oakville

Milton SC

Granite Club

Maureen Cecile

Date:

13-Oct-2021

Sectional Series - October Hub

Manulife Financial Sportsplex & Healthy Living Centre

Oct 6/2021 to Oct 15/2021

Novice Men

Category Result Summary

Section
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138.20
112.13
95.04
81.19
54.51

Katherine Cruickshank



